10574

State Compensation Departusui. Ulaimant

Bruce Cerard Houck, ake, Bruce I
Houck, aka, Paula B. Houck, dba,

Notice is hereby given that the State C

on the following described property:
including:

The following real property gituated

Lot 1 and the Northwesterly rectangul

to the City of X1
the extreme Southwest gide of sai
gaid Block into a 40 foot street,

ALSO:
ALSO:

1964 Cadillac Convertible, ident
1962 Chevrolet 4-~door Stationwagon,

amath Falls, Oregon,

for the following amount du
of workmen by the above-name
June 30 19 6

Employer Contributions
Workmen's Contributions

Penalty
Interest

Less payment

Amount for which lien i

together with interest at the

December
Written demand for th

19_66_,

]

above period was mede on said defendant on

defendant failed to pay said amount
thereby in default-and subject to
amounts due during said perio

interest has been paid nor are
DEPARTVMENT )
( SEAL )

STATE OF OREGON )
County of Marion)sl‘

I, H. E. OSBORN

am Director of the Credi
rfamiliar wiil the above
Notice,

STATE OF

Flod for rouced F oo

day of.,NQY'

CHUCK WAGON RESTAURANT
NDefendant

d lots given to
said property

Lot 4, Block 9, FAIRVIEY ADDITION,

s and other credits

rate of one per cent per mon

o amount of employer and workmen'

the above penalty and inte
d for employer or workmen's con
there any credits against

t & Adjustment Division of claimant Departmen

Notice of Lier Claim,

and that the matters set forth therein are tru t)
¢

11883 280140 (1
WOPICE OF LIEN :
CLATM

Filed Pursuant

to ORS 656, 466

In the County of
Klamath

engation Department of Oregon claims & lien

property of the defendnat

¥ o }:1:66 .

Houck, Paula Elna (Mrs. B.C.)

omp
A1l real and personal

in the County of Klamath,

ar one-half of Lot 2 in Block 40 of HILLSIDE ADDITION
saving and excepting therefrom a 20 foot strip off
the County to widen the alley through
in Klamath County, Oregon.

State of Oregon, to-wib:

Klamath County, Oregon.

ified by 1967 License No. FAE982, S/N 64E0731163
jdertitied by 196
e the Industrial Accident Fund on account o

d Defendant during the period April 1 ,
¢ , in the occupation of

7 License No. 4AT4063, 5/8 20435013

f the employment
19§ﬁ_ﬁhrough

Restaurant H

767.02
42.76
809.84
79.31
40.54
929.69
929.69
th from tne 1lst day of
809.84 .
s contributions then due for the
September 8, , 19_66 and said
within ten days after said written demand and was
rest. No portion of the
trihations, penalty, oT
dicated above.

3

s claimed = 3

on the sum of §

same except as in

STATE/SS&{?ﬂEé?gON DEPART?ENT
By //// > /k/ S P

e

being first duly sworn on oath deposc and say that T

t, and that 1 am

that T have anthority to execute said

2% /% 7/ 7 e

Subscribed and sworn to before me
this 1 day of _November, 1966

- . .z
/lﬂpﬂﬁlfﬁmmﬁumﬁé\m
Notar# Public for Oregon
My Commission expires

Al

APR 1 51368

GPRGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; sgi
State Compensatio

n Dept.

e e ————————————

3966 2:20,-cic P, and

’C{”Mechanic Lien

Fee $1.50

HRORUI TN

By .J ',KZ:J%M{Z/JJW

v Lo A3, Counly Clerk

9436.



